The AFSP has
worked with the fish screen projects discussed
below, but will also potentially work on additional
projects resulting from integration with CALFED.  To
date, eight million dollars have been identified for
the Program from the Restoration Fund.  Four
hundred seventy-four thousand dollars ($ 474,000)
are needed for program management and hired
expertise (see table A. CVPIA Program Budget), and
the remaining $7,526,000 is intended to be used for
cost-share funding of the projects discussed below. 
Additional funding provided to AFSP for projects